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October 4th,2018

905-234-1016

$1,299,000

.

5663 Third Line, Erin BRITTO 15 Caledon Mountain BRITTO

2 ACRE HOBBY FARM IN ERIN sales representative 3.3 ACRES WITH MAIN HOUSE AND GUEST HOUSE sales representative

3 level sidesplit on a beautiful scenic 2 acre parcel of level land. Great for someone 1-866-251-3232 Amadzilng Iupgradegl h?]me on Cfaledon ll\lllogntain D(;ive. Be?“ﬁfm 3.3baé:re mazure 1-866-251-3232
. . . o www.mariabrittto.com treed lot. Impeccable home professionally decorated to perfection. 4 bdrms + den www.mariabrittto.com

who wants toikeep horses or chickens. Nice open concept kltche.n and dining area : on 2nd level, main floor has open concept kitchen & family rm w/loads of windows. ;

w/wood burning stove & w/out to yard.I 3 Bdrms, 2 full baths, ﬁ”'Shef’ bsmt w/4th ) Sep. dining room overlooking spacious liv. rm. Finished bsmt with sep. entrance. )

bdrm or office & rec. rm w/woodburning stove. Many upgrades:shingles, newer b L 1 B L 8 Inground pool & cabana. Amazing drive shed for 4-6 vehicles w/incredible private b e T e

furnace, septic 2009, windows and list goes on. ’ B loft w/plumbing & hydro. Just plain amazing. 2 homes for the price on one! ’ b

$619,000

Rob Nusha

421 Delrex Boulevard, Georgetown smsc rlev;l,rlejsl;l,gme 74 Doctor Moore Court, Acton “TATHlES:.N
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM 647-223-3932 HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 45‘;: r;p;:;;';;
$$$5 Thousands Spent On This Lovely 4 Bedroom Bungalow ! New Hardwood leafs_1967_@hotmail.com Gorgeous Detached Bungaloft with Attached Insulated Garage. New Private Double Drive. Sought wwwgeorg;mwmea'lestatesitecom
Floors, Windows, Ceramic Floor, doors, Kitchen, New Furnace And Central Air, New A after Court Location. Two Bedrooms, Two Bathrooms, Open Concept Living, Dining &Kitchen, Vaulted  —
Shingles, Eves, Finished Basement With TV Room And Extra Bedroom And Bathroom, “iPro Realty Ceiling, Loft, Finished Basement includes Rec. Room with Gas Fireplace &Third Bedroom. Beautifully ROVALLEFAGE

Pot Lights, Screened In Porch W/O To Backyard. Mennonite Shed! Landscaped, Fenced Yard & Therapy Style Hot Tub. Well Maintained, Many Extra’s, Move In Ready. Meadowtowne Realy, i

| s165 | Kristie
Reserve Your Spot! PELLS

. ' .
Advertise Your Open House! sales representative
Reserve your Open House or

Single House Advertisement. 905-234-1 01 6

LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca kpells@theifp.ca
on our Home Page every Saturday. Y .

- metrolandmedia
Call Kristie today! o * Connected to your community™

o8 se“ Your Ho“se $ 9 9 8* info@chooseacordingley.com
- ® (647) 638 - HOME
peMgs T(.A: AS.A gﬂx‘!‘e!ﬁi Rﬂ!fgl!#;l!t!élsﬁtconnmswv #998MLS #BMCCASA CHOOSEA CORDINGLEY.COM

Brokerage, Independently Owned and Operated

SELL YOUR HOME AND SAVE THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS OF YOUR HARD-EARNED MONEY IN COMMISSION!* * DOES NOT INCLUDE 2.5% COMMISSION FOR BUYER/CO-OPERATING BROKERAGE.
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